6018—307/6
212—=1010S

58
72 GREASE
B0 SEALANT
=@ Hydro-Gear
P af 2, 7006938
HYDRO-GEAR DEM HYDRO—GEAR OEM
REF | PART NO PART NO | GTY BESCRIPTION REF | PART NO FART NO |@QTY DESCRIPTION
1 §2587 1 agﬁgl I!I-I(?US-ING' H 29 44101 1544X13 | 1 | PIN, COTTER
. 30 44142 712—03348( 1 NUT, CASTLE 5/16-24
2 BALL BEARING, 3/4 ID X 40MM X 12MM 31 44130 736—-0371| 1 | WASHER. FLAT .343 ID X .88 OD X .062 THK
2 BALL BEARING, .62 1D X 1.38 X .44 32 44094 717-0700| 1 | ARM, BRAKE AGTUATOR
z 62588 ! ASSY HOUSING, RH 33 44127 741-0343| 2 | PIN. BRAKE ACTUATING
12 EEEI_SISE:A;;HG 3/4 ID X 40MM X 12MM 4 62389 1| ASSY BRAKE YOKE
1 BALL BEARING, 35 0D X 15 ID 1 S(R}XQEEYEIEQD BOLT
1 BALL BEARING, .62 ID X 1.38 X .44
7 B2581 1 ASSY DIFFERENTIAL {COMPLETE) 35 44004 717-0677| 1 DISC, BRAKE
1 LH AXLE, 344 DIA. 368 44143 1 KEY, HI-PRO 3/168 X 5/8 DIA
1 RH AXLE, 4/4 DIA 38 44134 1 PLATE, PUCK
717—-0682
g MII-ZT)I(EI-\:JAGSANRU'IES'?;EE?O 29 44132 H7—0s78| 2 | PUCK, BRAKE
O R e | |10 | e | s hiecwees s e
1 DIFFERENTAIL HOUSING 100-0005 ' :
] FLANGE BEARING, 3/4 ID X 1.0 0D 42 44124 1D0-0004| B | BOLT, HEX SELF-TAP 1/4-20 X 3.00LG
1 DIFFERENTAIL GEAR ’ e dao80 1700009 7| SHoET ERe W/11 TOBTH GEAR
12 %Es%m{/? b 47 62760 170-0008) | | %SSv REDUCTION GEAR
2 THRUST BEARING, 1/2 X 1 OD 1| REDUCTION GEAR
2 RETAINING RING 1 NEEDLE BEARING
4 DIFFERENTIAL LOCKING BOLT 1 DOWEL PIN
18 62570 1 ASSY INPUT PINION HSG 1 | SEAL, 7/B OD X 5/8 ID X 3/32
1 INPUT SHAFT ~ 1 | THRUST WASHER
] R ANING RING ﬁ]gg_ﬂ% 1 | WASHER, FLAT .62 ID X 1.0 0D X .05 THK
] INPUT. HOUSING 1 | WASHER, FLAT .82 ID X 1.4 OD X .03 THK
1 NEEDLE BEARING 49 44371 1 | WASHER, FLAT .62 ID X 1.0 OD X .05 THK
1 THRUST BEARING NTA-1018 gl 1';?;384 170-0010 ; ,\?STLJFE;? 1(;':_'—;)0
2 THRUST RACE TRA-1018 '
1| NeaT 7T PN 87 | 4wz |"TOO0005 L | ahim, 1/4" SPRNE Loek
1 WASHER 58 44269 2 | PIN, ROLL 3/16 DIA X 1/2 LG
1 NEEDLE BEARING (WITH SEAL) 50 44125 1 WASHER, FLAT ..62 ID X 1.0 OD X .03 THK
25 | 44138 714-0128 | 1 | KEY, o H-PRO 3/32 X 5/8 DIA 4 ote ! | SEAL, GREASE
- ’ - 72 50416 2 | GREASE (10 OZ TUBE)
26 44122 ipp-aam | 3 SCREW, HEX W/PATCH 1/4-20 X 3/4 LG 73 BOU10S—215 1 | TRANSMISSION
74 2003081 1 RESERVGIR
75 44820 4 | HOLT, 5/16—18 X 4—1/2
76 43083 2 | HEX NUT, 5/16—14
840 50928 1 SEALANT

Ve

e==F) HydrorQear

P.2 af 2.

70069—-58




